Pool Program “3 FHOESTED
Time Schedule @ ﬁa 5 T eme g'f-/g AR

Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool Pool
KikBE/THT7TOT 5L KkBE/THT7IOTS L KKBE/THTIOTS L KKBE/THTIOTS L KKBE/THTIOTS L KKBE/THTIOTS L KRB/ THTIOTS L
10:00 10:00
10:30 10:30
11:00 ~ Q' 11:00
11:00~12:00 11:00~12:00 7KA 11:00~12:00 FA{R 11:00~12:00 11:00~12:00 FXIT
11:30 ik =i ¥ ik 2z 11:30
E# e D iR T I R
12:00 J v " < — 12:00
12:00~12:30 THk .00~13: 12:00~12:45 12:00~12:45 JKAK .00~12: .00~13: 12:00= 1300 12:05~12:35 fhiT
b FHPEHR 12.02%.5*?3.00 . - 12.0;};2.45 12 0%]1213 00 12:07~13:00 x4:?;§A= :/I’f 77 .
: Ags 2R TIT7IH—F27 TIOTIA—F7T s ey ﬁ (S7%R - d :
i 5 - 12:35~13:05 FATT
01, HRRE 752
13:00 | 12% g'” \ I 13:00
5 :
1 13:15~14:15 Tk 1
14:00 B EfR 14:00
14:30 14:30
15:00

15:30 7') _Z4E>7\*IJ%H%FEﬁ

H+7K~%10:00~16:00 18:30~21:00
+11:00~14:30 19:00~21:00

18:00
N10:00~21:00 #&HF|FAAIEE

18:30

e E’ N 19:00

19:00~20:00 i 19:00~20:00 #EH
o ) 19:30
MO TERE Lk

20:00 20:00
20:30 20:30
21:00 21:00

Fitness Club WING https://www.fc—wing.co.jp/



Studio Program
Time Schedule

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

Studio

RBUF/La—hTATS L

Studio

RBUK/Va—hTOTS L

©0

Studio

RBUK/Va—hTOTS L

Studio

RBUK/Va—hTOTS L

W =77 BRI
s T WING g Jg’ , “
AER KRIER JKEEH AIER £IE8 TEA HIEHR

Studio

RBUK/Va—hTIOTS L

Studio

RBUK/Va—bTOTS L

Studio

RBUK/Va—bTOTS L

11:10~11:55 [

11:00~11:45 INE

Q‘11:1o~11:55 FAT &R

¥ 11:00~11:40 R
IYLIOHHAX

)
“11:1o~11:55 IhNE

11:10~11:55 Tk

o \ j _
N—=ARJLHY—Fyk A7 N A7 ESCINCIESIS DR 27v7 AM ZUMBA®
12:00~12:30 /pE N 11:50~12:35 [a&p 12: oo~_12 15 IngsF]
W12:10~12:50 pfg v I—Lw LT 12:10~12:55 Tk I7 Ok 12:15~13.00 /NE VT REC SR
IYRIHHHAX 1-3-5:8H ZUMBA® -/\°'77}-le|7]' =
V2-4B8 yzLviaas
14:10~15:00
FyRXYXLF VR
15:30~16:20
FYXHL VR
YRR 18:30~19:15 F{E (p 1845 19:00 AR
19:00~19:45 [ (919:00~19:30 /h&
Lo | T—I¥ILT— 19:10~19:55 Tk
! ZUMBA®
19:45~20:30 /NE
RI7)L3A

Fitness Club WING

https://www.fc—wing.co.jp/

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00



